Name of the Law Firm Email Address

Anand and Anand email(@anandandanand.com

AZB & Partners delhi(@azbpartners.com

Argus Partners recruit(@argus-p.com

Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas kiran.patheja@cyrilshroff.com

Desai & Diwanji vydesai@desaidewanji.com, rjain@desaidewanji.com, interns@desaidiwanji.com
Dhir & Dhir Associates intern@dhirassociates.com

DSK Legal prerna.lal@dsklegal.com

Dua Associates dua.hr@duaassociates.com

Fox Mandal & Associates internships@foxandmandal.in

HSA Advocates deepti.vashist@hsalegal.com

Hammurabi & Solomon Partners careers@hammurabisolomon.com, hrcom @hammurabisolomon.com
Indus Law internship@induslaw.com

Ikigai Law internship@ikigailaw.com

J Sagar Associates internship@jsalaw.com, newdelhi@jsalaw.com

Juris Corp intern@jclex.com

KS Legal & Associates info@kslegal.co.in

Karanjawala & Company internship@karanjawala.in

Kochhar & Co. delhi@kochhar.com

Khaitan & Co. hr.delhi@khaitanco.com, internships@khaitanco.com
King, Stubb & Kasiva admin@ksandk.com, info@ksandk.com
Lakshmikumaran & Sridharan hrd@lakshmisri.com, lsdel@lakshmisri.com

Lall & Sethi internship@indiaip.info

Link Legal hr.supportl @linklegal.in

Luthra and Luthra Law Offices India internships@]luthra.com, delhi@luthra.com

Nishith Desai Associates internship@nishithdesai.com

Pheonix Legal internship.delhi@phoenixlegal.in

Saraf & Partners khushboo.chester@sarafpartners.com



S&R Associates
S.S. Rana & Co.

Samvad Partners

Shardul Amarchand Mangaldas & Co.

Trilegal
Talwar Thakore & Associates

Vaish Associates

ygrover@snrlaw.in
hr(@ssrana.com

internship@samvadpartners.com

careers(@amsshardul.com

bakul.anand@trilegal.com
feroz.dubash@tta.in

hr@vaishlaw.com




